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Petaluma City Schools
Adult Educators 

Certificated Salary Schedule
2024-25 (Effective July 1, 2024)

Column I Column II
BA + 30

Column III
BA + 45

Column IV
with MA/MS

Step 1 $45.84 $46.52 $47.23 $48.39

Step 2 $46.52 $47.22 $47.93 $49.09

Step 3 $47.23 $47.93 $48.65 $49.82

Step 4 $47.93 $48.64 $49.38 $50.54

Step 5 $48.65 $49.38 $50.12 $51.29

Step 6 $49.38 $50.11 $50.87 $52.03

Step 7 $50.11 $50.87 $51.63 $52.80

Step 8 $50.87 $51.63 $52.41 $53.57

Step 9 $51.63 $52.41 $53.19 $54.36

Step 10 $52.41 $53.19 $53.99 $55.15

Step 11 $53.19 $53.99 $54.79 $55.96


